
      Dottorato in Methods and models for economic decisions 

 
PHD Program in Methods and models for economic decisions 

 
Candidati ammessi alle prove orali/ Admission to the interview 

 
Soltanto i candidati che hanno ottenuto almeno 40 punti nella valutazione dei titoli sono ammessi alle 
prove orali. 
Only candidates who obtained at least 40 points are admitted to the interview 
 
 

Cognome Nome Totale 
RUSCONI MASSIMO 51 
FRANCESCONI BENEDETTA 47 
GAGLIARDI LORENZO 46 
GANDOLA MARTINA 45 
MAMMADLI RASHAD 44 
MYFTIU JURGENA 43 
JOBE AMIE M 42 
NGUYEN VIET DUONG 42 
STEPANOVA EKATERINA 42 
ATADANA IRENE AWELANA 41 
RAIMONDI VALENTINA 41 
RONCO SARA 41 
CASPANI ANNA CLAUDIA 40 
GRECO ANGELA MARIA 40 
GYAMFI FREDERICK GYAMFI 40 
JALLOW ALIMOU 40 
MARASHI ANA 40 
MARCHESIN VALENTINA 40 
STANCO ANTONIO 40 

 
 
Interview schedule: 15 and 16 September 2020, remotely via Microsoft-Teams call. 
 
 
15 September 2020 h 9:30 a.m. local time in Italy (CEST) 
 
Surname Name 
ATADANA IRENE AWELANA 
CASPANI ANNA CLAUDIA 
FRANCESCONI BENEDETTA 
GAGLIARDI LORENZO 
GANDOLA MARTINA 
GRECO ANGELA MARIA 
  

 
 
 
 



15 September 2020 h 14:30 p.m. local time in Italy (CEST) 
 
Surname Name 
GYAMFI FREDERICK GYAMFI 
JALLOW ALIMOU 
JOBE AMIE M 
MAMMADLI RASHAD 
MARCHESIN VALENTINA 
MARASHI ANA 
MYFTIU JURGENA 

 
 
16 September 2020 h 9:30 a.m. local time in Italy (CEST) 
 
Surname Name 
NGUYEN VIET DUONG 
RAIMONDI VALENTINA 
RONCO SARA 
RUSCONI MASSIMO 
STANCO ANTONIO 
STEPANOVA EKATERINA 
  

 
 
 
 
Microsoft Teams Link: 
 
 
Sarà inviato direttamente dalla commissione agli interessati 

The MS Teams link will be sent directly by the commission via mail to the short-listed candidates 
 
 
Varese, 7 settembre 2020       La Commissione 
 
 


